Id FUA Apellidos
3000044 Izquierdo
3003930 Machado
3017613 Altesor
3009572 Fabra
3003663 Martinez
3001610 Izquierdo
3019993 Tessadri
3000435 Garcia Martinez

22788735 El Hanini
3022722 Barros
3013278 Rivas Puch
3017982 Ramirez
3009742 Miller
3022773 Machado
3002721 Ghougassian
3015963 Aguirre
3006182 Martinez Delgue
3018300 Lopez
3012654 Souza
3029220 Polito
3014002 Alves
3036103 Mendez
3005186 De la Torre
3004554 Sosa Cadiac
3014207 Perez Selios
3029301 Contardi
3003159 Tramutolo
3012379 Suarez
3033651 Garcia Piriz
3017974 Avila
3033953 Moscatelli

Nombres
Daniel
Frank
Caterina
Nahiara
Carlos
Sebastian
Lucca
Alvaro
Rafael Mustafa Mello
Mathias
Juan
Wilson
Ariel
Sheyla
Marcelo
Romin
Javier
Bryan
Ruben Trajano
Evangelina
Anaclara
Bruno
Andrés
Diego
Luis
Mateo
Gustavo
Juan
Ezequiel
Lorenzo
Mikaela

Variacion
-5
23.4
48.9
=27
28.8
8
53.3
-29.7
14
0
78.6
29.7
-12.6
52.3
-10.8
27.4
-65.9
27.5
-51
1.7
-37.8
0
-54.2
28.2
-60
22.2
-6.9
10.5

-4.8
-28.4



